© 2006 General Electric Company. All Rights Reserved
B-�
G
F
E
D
C
B

Mini Lights
…continueD
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No. Nom. Amp
Rating Voltage Lamp Ratings Lamp Life Light Output
104C Steady On Lights (Halogen and LED)
Halogen Steady On Light 104CSINH(+)-G1 0.77 24Vdc 9W 15,000 hr. 52 Lumens**
Halogen Steady On Light 104CSINH(+)-G5 0.77 24VAC 9W 15,000 hr. 52 Lumens**
Halogen Steady On Light 104CSINH(+)-N5 0.25 120VAC 12W 25,000 hr. 70 Lumens**
LED Steady On Light 104CSLED(+)-G1 0.062 24Vdc --- 100,000 hr. ---
LED Steady On Light 104CSLED(+)-N5 0.022 120VAC --- 100,000 hr. ---
104C Flashing Lights (Halogen,LED and Strobe)
Halogen Flashing Light 104CFINH(+)-G1 0.77 24Vdc 9W 15,000 hr.*** 52 Lumens**
Halogen Flashing Light 104CFINH(+)-G5 0.77 24VAC 9W 15,000 hr.*** 52 Lumens**
Halogen Flashing Light 104CFINH(+)-N5 0.25 120VAC 12W 25,000 hr.*** 70 Lumens**
LED Flashing Light 104CFLED(+)-G1 0.062 24Vdc --- 100,000 hr. ---
LED Flashing Light 104CFLED(+)-N5 0.022 120VAC --- 100,000 hr. ---
Strobe Flashing Light 104CST(+)-N5 0.12 120VAC --- 3,000hr † ---
(+) Specify color: R=Red, A=Amber, B=Blue, G=Green, C=Clear
NOTE:  104C LED Series NOT AVAILABLE in Clear